
 
 
 
  
  
 

 
 
 

Please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our food is prepared in a kitchen that handles allergens, 

and while we take every precaution, we cannot guarantee that dishes are free from traces of allergens. 

 Vegetarian |  Vegan |  Gluten Free Available 
 

  THE YARD MENU 
Served Monday – Saturday 12pm – 4pm 

 

CLASSICS 

Braised Beef Ragu Tagliatelle NEW 
Parmesan 

Beer Battered Fish of the Day 
Triple Cooked Chips, Charred Lemon, Peas, Tartare Sauce 

Steak Frites NEW 
8oz Flat Iron, Skin on Fries, Bearnaise 

Ham, Egg & Chips NEW 
Swannington Cured Ham, 2 Fried Eggs, Triple Cooked Chips 

Mediterranean Vegetable Orzo Pasta NEW  
Chargrilled Courgette, Roasted Red Peppers, Toasted sourdough 

Add Chicken  

Chargrilled Chicken Caesar Salad 
Anchovies, Baby Gem, Parmesan, Croutons 

 

£15.00 
 

£17.00 
 

£19.00 
 

£13.00 
 

£14.00 
 

£2.00 

£15.00 

 

 

BURGERS 

Classic Burger 
Two 4oz Beef Patties, Streaky Bacon, Cheese, Baby Gem, Tomato, House Pickles, Slaw, Skin On Fries 

Plant Based Quarter Pounder Burger NEW 
Smoked Applewood Slice, Tomato, Baby Gem, Tomato, House Pickles, Skin On Fries 

Halloumi Burger  
Smashed Avocado, Chilli Jam, Baby Gem, Tomato, Slaw, Skin On Fries 

Buttermilk Chicken Burger NEW 
Garlic Mayo, Baby Gem, Tomato, House Pickles, Slaw, Skin On Fries 

 

£17.00 
 

£16.00 
 

£14.00 
 

£13.00 

 

PIZZAS 
Hand Stretched Dough With Homemade Tomato & Basil Sauce 

Margherita  

Vegan Margherita 

Pepperoni 
 

£11.00 

£11.00 

£12.00 

 Meat Feast 
Ham, Pepperoni, Chorizo, Cajun Chicken 

 Halloumi 
Hot Honey 

£14.50 
 

£12.00 

 

DESSERTS  

Cake of the Day 

Brownie 
Dark Chocolate Sauce, White Chocolate Ice Cream 

Sticky Toffee Pudding 
Vanilla Ice Cream 

 

£3.95 

£8.00 
 

£8.00 

 

 Cheesecake of the Day 
Sorbet 

Ice Cream & Sorbet 
Ice Cream: Vanilla, Salted Caramel, White Chocolate 

Sorbet: Raspberry, Mango, Lemon 

£8.00 
 

£1.00 
Per 

scoop 

 

 


