

## THE YARD MENU

Served Monday – Saturday 12pm – 4pm

## **CLASSICS**

Braised Beef Ragu Tagliatelle NEW Parmesan			£15.00
Beer Battered Fish of the Day Triple Cooked Chips, Charred Lemon, Peas, Tartare Sauce			£17.00
Steak Frites NEW 80z Flat Iron, Skin on Fries, Bearnaise			£19.00
<sup>™</sup> Ham, Egg & Chips <sup>NEW</sup> Swannington Cured Ham, 2 Fried Eggs, Triple Cooked Chips			£13.00
✓ Mediterranean Vegetable Orzo Pasta NEW Chargrilled Courgette, Roasted Red Peppers, Toasted sourdough			£14.00
Add Chicken  Chargrilled Chicken Caesar Salad			£2.00 £15.00
Anchovies, Baby Gem, Parmesan, Croutons			
BURGERS			
Classic Burger Two 4oz Beef Patties, Streaky Bacon, Cheese, Baby Gem, Tomato, House Pickles, Slaw, Skin On Fries			£17.00
<sup>VE</sup> Plant Based Quarter Pounder Burger <sup>NEW</sup> Smoked Applewood Slice, Tomato, Baby Gem, Tomato, House Pickles, Skin On Fries			£16.00
Malloumi Burger Smashed Avocado, Chilli Jam, Baby Gem, Tomato, Slaw, Skin On Fries			£14.00
Buttermilk Chicken Burger NEW Garlic Mayo, Baby Gem, Tomato, House Pickles, Slaw, Skin On Fries			£13.00
PIZZAS			
Hand Stretched Dough With Homemade Tomato & Basil Sauce			
6	£11.00 £11.00	Meat Feast Ham, Pepperoni, Chorizo, Cajun Chicken	£14.50
	£12.00	<ul><li>Halloumi</li><li>Hot Honey</li></ul>	£12.00
DESSERTS			
Cake of the Day	£3.95	Cheesecake of the Day Sorbet	£8.00
Brownie Dark Chocolate Sauce, White Chocolate Ice Cream	£8.00	Ice Cream & Sorbet Ice Cream: Vanilla, Salted Caramel, White Chocolate Sorbet: Raspberry, Mango, Lemon	£1.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding Vanilla Ice Cream	£8.00		Per scoop

Please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our food is prepared in a kitchen that handles allergens, and while we take every precaution, we cannot guarantee that dishes are free from traces of allergens.

Vegetarian | Gluten Free Available